WJYS 3RD QTR 2013 FCC SHOWS IN RECON

PROGRAM NAME:

The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I

The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I

The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
The Outdoorsman E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I
Real Life 101 E/I

RUN DATE: START TIME: END TIME: DURATION:
07/01/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/01/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/01/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/02/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/02/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/02/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/03/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/03/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/03/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/04/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/04/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/04/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/05/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/05/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/05/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/05/13 05:30:00 p 06:00:00 p 30:00
07/08/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/08/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/08/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/09/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/09/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/09/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/10/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/10/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/10/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/11/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/11/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/11/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/12/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/12/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/12/13 05:00:00 p 05:30:00 p 30:00
07/12/13 05:30:00 p 06:00:00 p 30:00
07/15/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/15/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/15/13 06:00:00 p 06:30:00 p 30:00
07/16/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/16/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/16/13 06:00:00 p 06:30:00 p 30:00
07/17/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/17/13 06:00:00 p 06:30:00 p 30:00
07/18/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/18/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/18/13 06:00:00 p 06:30:00 p 30:00
07/18/13 06:30:00 p 07:00:00 p 30:00
07/19/13 03:00:00 p 03:30:00 p 30:00
07/19/13 03:30:00 p 04:00:00 p 30:00
07/19/13 06:00:00 p 06:30:00 p 30:00



Planet X E/I

The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
The Outdoorsman E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I

The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
The Outdoorsman E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I

The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
The Outdoorsman E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I

The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
The Centsables
Kids News E/I
Aqua Kids efi
Think Big E/I
Aqua Kids efi

07/19/13
07/22/13
07/22/13
07/22/13
07/23/13
07/23/13
07/23/13
07/24/13
07/24/13
07/25/13
07/25/13
07/25/13
07/25/13
07/26/13
07/26/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/29/13
07/30/13
07/30/13
07/30/13
07/31/13
07/31/13
07/31/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/01/13
08/02/13
08/02/13
08/05/13
08/05/13
08/05/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
08/06/13
08/07/13
08/07/13
08/08/13
08/08/13
08/08/13
08/08/13
08/09/13
08/09/13
08/12/13
08/12/13
08/12/13
08/13/13
08/13/13
08/13/13
08/14/13
08/14/13
08/14/13

06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:30:00 p

07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
07:00:00 p

30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00



Think Big E/I

Aqua Kids efi

Think Big E/I

The Outdoorsman E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I

The Centsables

The Centsables

Kids News E/I

The Centsables

Kids News E/I

Aqua Kids efi

Think Big E/I

Aqua Kids efi

Think Big E/I

Aqua Kids efi

Think Big E/I

The Outdoorsman E/I
Real Life 101 E/I
Planet X E/I

08/15/13
08/15/13
08/15/13
08/15/13
08/16/13
08/16/13
08/19/13
08/19/13
08/20/13
08/20/13
08/20/13
08/21/13
08/21/13
08/21/13
08/22/13
08/22/13
08/22/13
08/22/13
08/23/13
08/23/13

03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:00:00 p
03:30:00 p

03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p
06:30:00 p
07:00:00 p
03:30:00 p
04:00:00 p

30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00
30:00



